

ভোমকল, মুর্শিদাবাদ, ৭৪২৩০৩



DOMKAL GIRLS' COLLEGE

ESTD-2011

Domkal, Murshidabad, 742303

Memorandum of Understanding between

Domkal Girls' College, Domkal, Murshidabad & Mission Green Universe, Nowda, Debpur, Murshidabad

- Institution(s) under MOU: Domkal Girls' College and Mission Green Universe
- Date of agreement and duration: 01.08.2022, 5 Years
- Purpose of MOU:
 - Establish a Seed-Bank Unit within the institution's designated space.
 - · Coordinate a comprehensive tree plantation program both within and beyond the institution, actively engaging students in the process.
 - The MoU intends to conduct workshops on environmental topics to enhance students' understanding of ecological issues and promote sustainable solutions.
 - Facilitate year-round Green Campaign Programs in partnership with the Foundation.
 - · Impart required training to the students of the institution towards preparation of saplings from seed and production of mushroom.

• To implant rare trees with in the college campus.

Dr. Alak Kumar Das Principal

Domkal Girls' College Domkal, Murshidabad

> PRINCIPAL Domkal Girls' College Domkal, Murshidabad

Mission Green Universe Foundation Nowda, Debpur, Murshidabad, 742134

Regn. No.: IV-190200862/2022

WISSION GREEN UNIVERSE FOUNDATION

SECRETAR

E-mail: domkalgirlscollege@gmail.com

Ph: 03481-230149 / M-7000740788